Ch. 4 Section
Fill out the following check register with information given.

Transactions:

Check Registers

Opening ba/ancei’mb (lnb ﬂ’\t% ha.fpms mn
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check #302 to Genuardis for groceries
check #412 to Verizon for phone bill
debit- Wawa

transfer to savings account
withdrawal- cash

deposit

$529.43
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$300.00
$100.00
$60.00
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Try the next one:
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Complete checkbook assignment #1

* put the transactions in order before starting the check register




